Should proof of COVID-19 vaccination be required in
order to attend in-person meetings at the
Meetinghouse?

Showing 13 responses
-

CURRENT

Friend's affirmation of vaccination or history of resolved infection.
5/2/2021 10:58 PMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

Not if masks are required, without masks, yes.
5/2/2021 10:02 AMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

Proof should not be required, but we should consider ways to strongly encourage vaccinated individuals
only to attend in-person
5/1/2021 9:30 AMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

At present --- sounds like a good idea
4/30/2021 3:12 PMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

I would feel comfortable with a verbal yes or no.
4/30/2021 10:05 AMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

This is a yes from me, but | wouldn't block consensus. The the yes is for right now. In a year things may
be different.
4/30/2021 6:41 AMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

As a general rule, yes. But maybe exceptions for medical reasons?
4/29/2021 5:25 PMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-
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Yes, but this should be reevaluated regularly.
4/29/2021 5:15 PMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

| am fully vaccinated, and | would be more comfortable if others were as well, but I'm not clear on making
it a requirement.
4/29/2021 4:44 PMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

Not sure how | feel about that. On one hand, | would love to know that this group of people for whom |
have such love are as safe as can be. On the other hand, it’s pretty intrusive and feels like the camel’s
nose under the tent wall.

4/29/2021 4:44 PMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

I'd prefer that Friends were strongly encourage not to come to the meetinghouse if they are not
vaccinated
4/29/2021 4:37 PMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

Encouraged; some people might have medical reasons for not getting vaccinated
4/29/2021 4:35 PMAdd tags —View respondent's answers

-

CURRENT

Loaded question - sad it has to be asked. Mostly | do support it.
4/29/2021 4:27 PMAdd tags —View resp



https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D
https://www.surveymonkey.com/analyze/3SwCWI28c910w4pApa2jXSE3jdCnBhE_2FInpRC_2Bu7j_2BE_3D

